
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 
282 

86 

34 

43 

39 

231 

272 

41 

163 

182 

124 

76 

165 

693 

54 

125 

93 

75 

381 

751 

135 

30 

83 

52 

241 

999 

22 

77 

78 

57 

69 

Name 
Cristian D’AMATO 

Sergio REBECCHI 

Andrea APPIANI 

Igor CONTE 

Cesare DEL PADRONE 

Stefano GUADAGNI 

Massimiliano RIVASI 

Alessio ZENONI 

Cristiano ROMEO 

Rocco CAIVANO 

Antonio PUGLIESE 

Matteo GIORGETTI 

Simone DENTI 

Diego FERRARI 

Emanuele MAFFIOLI 

Massimo FERRI 

Veronica MONTALI 

Fausto LUGLI 

Simona PASTRONE 

Francesco SCAGLIONE 

Ruslan SOLLANO 

Gianluca RHO 

Mario SINATRA 

Riccardo CANNONE 

Enrico RADICCHI 

Fabio PAGANELLI 

Nicola MUSI 

Christian FEMIA 

Emanuele ROMANO 

Paolo MARCOLIN 

Matteo LIO 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Ducati 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati  

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Best Tm 
1:15.025 

1:15.089 

1:15.888 

1:16.039 

1:16.612 

1:16.635 

1:16.698 

1:16.982 

1:17.038 

1:17.363 

1:17.441 

1:17.581 

1:17.593 

1:17.850 

1:17.891 

1:17.899 

1:17.956 

1:17.969 

1:18.045 

1:18.297 

1:18.302 

1:18.479 

1:18.529 

1:18.541 

1:18.607 

1:18.629 

1:18.713 

1:19.307 

1:20.614 

1:20.704 

1:22.241 

Laps 
10 

10 

10 

10 

7 

8 

5 

7 

7 

9 

8 

10 

3 

7 

5 

6 

9 

6 

9 

6 

6 

8 

6 

7 

8 

7 

9 

10 

7 

11 

4 

Diff 

0.064 

0.863 

1.014 

1.587 

1.610 

1.673 

1.957 

2.013 

2.338 

2.416 

2.556 

2.568 

2.825 

2.866 

2.874 

2.931 

2.944 

3.020 

3.272 

3.277 

3.454 

3.504 

3.516 

3.582 

3.604 

3.688 

4.282 

5.589 

5.679 

7.216 

Gap 

0.064 

0.799 

0.151 

0.573 

0.023 

0.063 

0.284 

0.056 

0.325 

0.078 

0.140 

0.012 

0.257 

0.041 

0.008 

0.057 

0.013 

0.076 

0.252 

0.005 

0.177 

0.050 

0.012 

0.066 

0.022 

0.084 

0.594 

1.307 

0.090 

1.537 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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LIGURBIKE 
VELOCI 

5 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:08:21 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 16:00 


